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TIME TUESDAY THURSDAY

OPENING DEVOTIONAL
9:30 - 10 AM 

PUBLIC READING OF SCRIPTURE (PRS) PUBLIC READING OF SCRIPTURE (PRS) 

WORKBLOCK 1
10 - 10:45 AM

REGIONAL WORKBLOCK SPIRITUAL DEVELOPMENT

WORKBLOCK 2
10:45-11:30 AM

REGIONAL WORKBLOCK DONOR DEVELOPMENT

LUNCH
11:30 AM - 12:30 PM

STAFF TEAM LUNCH
STAFF TEAM LUNCH

12:15 - 12:30 WEEKLY SCHEDULE PREVIEW

WORKBLOCK 3
12:30 - 2 PM

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT MINISTRY DEVELOPMENT

WORKBLOCK 4
2 - 3:30 PM

SPIRITUAL DEVELOPMENT (1 ON 1S) TEAM BUILDING

O F F I C E  S C H E D U L E  



S C H E D U L E  &  E V E N T  D E T A I L S

Youth Basketball Camp
Thursday June 26 - Friday June 27
Roberts Wesleyan University
Day camp
Grades 3 - 6 

Hampden Power Camp
Sunday June 29 - Thursday July 3
Hampden Academy, Hampden, ME
Day camp (half day)
Youth ages 6-12

360 Total Athlete Experience
Thursday, July 31 - Sunday, August 3

Gordon College (Massachusetts)

Overnight camp

Grades 8-12

More Events TBD

Youth Lacrosse Day Camp
Tuesday July 15 - Thursday July 17
Roth Middle School
Day camp
Youth entering grades 1-8

Red Wings Faith & Family Night
Friday July 18
Innovative Field
FCA sponsored Rochester Red Wings game

Youth Power Camp
Tuesday July 22 - Thursday July 24
Browncroft Community Church
Day camp 
Youth ages 7-12

Boys Basketball Clinic
Saturday May 24 - Sunday May 25
Rochester Prep High School 
Day camp 
Grades 6-12

Lacrosse Training Camp
Friday June 6 - Sunday June 8
Houghton University
Overnight camp
Youth - high school boys and girls


